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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 941 PELLEGRINI A. - Honda Tegr?giilafe 11 48.144 23:25:51.187 9 49.603 23:24:33.580
1 50799 23:17:51.739 12 51.608 23:26:42.795 10 51.584 23:25:25.164
2 47.517 23:18:39.256  po, 4- # 64 VONGSANA K. - Honda A 1 50.146 23:26:15.310
3 46.692 23:19:25.948 1 50.070 23:17:51.010 12 52.741 23:27:08.051
4 45.428 23:20:11.376 2 49.477 23:18:40.487  Po.7 - # 601 CIOLAF. - KTM £ 45,360
5 45.327 23:20:56.703 3 48.161 23:19:28.648 1 52.537 23:17:53.477
6 47.139 23:21:43.842 4 47.593 23:20:16.241 2 49.869 23:18:43.346
7 47.288 23:22:31.130 5 48.960 23:21:05.201 3 49.504 23:19:32.850
8 48.217 23:23:19.347 6 49.411 23:21:54.612 4 50.514 23:20:23.364
9 47.194 23:24:06.541 7 48.721 23:22:43.333 5 51.772 23:21:15.136
10 48.163 23:24:54.704 8 48.760 23:23:32.093 6 52.570 23:22:07.706
1 47.707 23:25:42.411 9 48.753 23:24:20.846 7 51.329 23:22:59.035
12 49.975 23:26:32.386 10 49.934 23:25:10.780 8 51.793 23:23:50.828
Po. 2 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Kawasaki AN 1 51.538 23:26:02.318 9 51.947 23:24:42.775
1 50.094 23:17:51.034 12 54.654 23:26:56.972 10 51.635 23:25:34.410
2 47.921 23:18:38.955  po. 5. # 281 NICOLI R. - KTM A 1 52.679 23:26:27.089
3 46.007 23:19:24.962 1 56.198 23:17:57.138 12 53.657 23:27:20.746
4 16.818 23:20:11.780 2 48.858 23:18:45.996  Po. 8 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM Df'lpfam;
5 46.847 23:20:58.627 3 49.252 23:19:35.248 1 53.884 23:17:59.824
6 49.975 23:21:48.602 4 49.762 23:20:25.010 2 53.287 23:18:53.111
7 47.353 23:22:35.955 5 48.479 23:21:13.489 3 54.409 23:19:47.520
8 46.953 23:23:22.908 6 29.641 23:22:03.130 4 53182 23:20:40.702
9 48.121 23:24:11.029 7 48.823 23:22:51.953 5 52.306 23:21:33.008
10 47.398 23:24:58.427 8 49.851 23:23:41.804 6 52.779 23:22:25.787
1 47.352 23:25:45.779 9 49.502 23:24:31.306 7 53.188 23:23:18.975
12 49.507 23:26:35.286 10 50.297 23:25:21.603 8 54.733 23:24:13.708
Po. 3 - # 48 MARTIN C. - Honda fi{fbf:g; 11 50430 23:26:12.033 9 53.458 23:25:07.166
1 52.936 23:17:53.876 12 50.278 23:27:02.311 10 53.410 23:26:00.576
2 47.908 23:18:41.784  po_ 6- # 51 VLADISLAV L. - Suzuki D oee 1 53.146 23:26:53.722
3 47.612 23:19:29.396 1 57.128 23:17:58.068
4 47.150 23:20:16.546 2 50.654 23:18:48.722
5 47.355 23:21:03.901 3 49.474 23:19:38.196
6 48.166 23:21:52.067 4 48.848 23:20:27.044
7 47.088 23:22:39.155 5 48.262 23:21:15.306
8 46.979 23:23:26.134 6 29.121 23:22:04.427
9 48.413 23:24:14.547 7 48.881 23:22:53.308
10 48.496 23:25:03.043 8 50.669 23:23:43.977
Fastest lap: 45.327
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 9 - # 712 CRISTALLI A. - Kawasaki Df'lpfg‘s
1 59.271 23:18:00.211
2 53.820 23:18:54.031
3 54.643 23:19:48.674
4 52.892 23:20:41.566
5 52.483 23:21:34.049
6 52.976 23:22:27.025
7 53.102 23:23:20.127
8 52.727 23:24:12.854
9 54.995 23:25:07.849
10 53.301 23:26:01.150
11 52.964 23:26:54.114
Po. 10 - # 432 MESSINA A. - Yamaha o i:;:
1 1:03.169 23:18:04.109
2 55.426 23:18:59.535
3 1:00.428 23:19:59.963
4 55.229 23:20:55.192
5 1:01.864 23:21:57.056
6 58.622 23:22:55.678
7 56.759 23:23:52.437
8 56.071 23:24:48.508
9 1:00.494 23:25:49.002
10 1:00.202 23:26:49.204
Po. 11 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - Suzuki 'fr‘fg ’[:’;;’
1 55.743 23:17:56.683
2 51.494 23:18:48.177
3 1:06.385 23:19:54.562
4 50.949 23:20:45.511
Po. 12 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna 26 e
1 56.553 23:17:57.493
2 50.728 23:18:48.221
Fastest lap: 45.327
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